Pricing example for Semi-custom designs

Flat Invitation Digitally
Printed

Signature matte stock

$112.50

$200

$281.25 $350

Flat RSVP Digitally
Printed

Signature matte stock

$37.50

$75

$112.50 $150

4 Piece Set
Signature matte stock
Matte White Signature Envelopes|

$150

$275

$393.75 $500

With Upgraded

Coloured Matte envelopes

$190

$355

$510 $655

Upgraded papers and shapes are available. Please inquire.

PRINTING OPTIONS:

LETTERPRESS, DIGITAL FOIL, FOIL STAMPING, EMBOSSING

Please contact us to discuss.

CUSTOM designs start at $250, plus printing and materials

Your wedding invitations can continue a cohesive design throughout your
Day of Stationery. We can carry the fonts, colours and elements- or
variation of, into these items, creating a vision that reflects your style.

ADDITIONAL ITEMS:

Insert cards

SMALL- smaller than 3.5x5 -
LARGE-

Added back layer:

Envelope liner plain colour:
Envelope liner printed:

Belly Band, flat colour:

Belly Band Printed:
Monograms:

Guest Address Wrap:
Addressed envelopes:

Wax Seals:

Custom Wax Seals: please inquire
Pockets start at

Lasercut items: please inquire

Coloured matte envelopes (minimum 25):
A7 matte -
Al matte -
Coloured metallic envelopes
A7 matte -
Al matte -
*Not all papers are priced the same.

This denotes the start price and are subject to change.

$1.00 each
$1.50 each

$0.75 each*
$1.00 each*
$1.25 each*
$0.75 each*
$1.25each*

$25
$1.50 each
$1.75 each
$1.50 each

$2.50

$0.90 each
$0.65 each

$1.10 each
$0.85 each

Same design. Different options=Semi-custom




