

Pricing example for Semi-custom designs

	25	50	75	100
Flat Invitation Digitally Printed Signature matte stock	\$112.50	\$200	\$281.25	\$350
Flat RSVP Digitally Printed Signature matte stock	\$37.50	\$75	\$112.50	\$150
4 Piece Set Signature matte stock Matte White Signature Envelopes	\$150	\$275	\$393.75	\$500
With Upgraded Coloured Matte envelopes	\$190	\$355	\$510	\$655

Upgraded papers and shapes are available. Please inquire.

PRINTING OPTIONS:

LETTERPRESS, DIGITAL FOIL, FOIL STAMPING, EMBOSSING Please contact us to discuss.

CUSTOM designs start at \$250, plus printing and materials

Your wedding invitations can continue a cohesive design throughout your Day of Stationery. We can carry the fonts, colours and elements- or variation of, into these items, creating a vision that reflects your style.

ADDITIONAL ITEMS: Insert cards				
SMALL- smaller than 3.5x5 -	\$1.00 each			
LARGE-	\$1.50 each			
Added back layer:	\$0.75 each*			
Envelope liner plain colour:	\$1.00 each*			
Envelope liner printed:	\$1.25 each*			
Belly Band, flat colour:	\$0.75 each*			
Belly Band Printed:	\$1.25each*			
Monograms:	\$25			
Guest Address Wrap:	\$1.50 each			
Addressed envelopes:	\$1.75 each			
Wax Seals:	\$1.50 each			
Custom Wax Seals: please inquire Pockets start at	¢0.50			
r control ordin di	\$2.50			
Lasercut items: please inquire				
Coloured matte envelopes (minimum 25):				
A7 matte -	\$0.90 each			
A1 matte -	\$0.65 each			
Coloured metallic envelopes				
A7 matte -	\$1.10 each			
A1 matte -	\$0.85 each			
*Not all papers are priced the same.				
This denotes the start price and are subject to change.				

